
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  07/01/2021

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, jury management room

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2019-CA-000435 

WELLS FARGO BANK NA -VS- 

                MARSHALL, SARA CAITLIN

$245,104.89 
2202 HOPESPRING LOOP

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Thursday, July 1, 2021

2020-CA-000448 

WINTRUST MORTGAGE -VS- 

                BORDEN JR, ASHBERT R

$211,289.98 
1006 DAVENPORT DRIVE

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Thursday, July 1, 2021

TOTAL : 2

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 5/6/2021 


